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LPV    DA

118.55

INDIANIAPOLIS   CENTER

123.0
UNICOM

(CTAF) L

37°24'N-86°16'W

REIL Rwys 2 and 20

MIRL Rwy 2-20

Straight-in Rwy 20 NA at night, Circling Rwy 20 NA at night.

Baro-VNAV NA.  Use Elizabethtown altimeter setting.

Rwy 20 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA. 

4000

D

121.175  353.65

REBBE and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 4000.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 4000 direct 
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